\

A AIA Document G701" - 2017

iz
Ped
NS

W
i

)
L)

S
#,

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
17003 Southwest Madison Fire Station Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 006
Madison County, Mississippi Date: 16 January 2018 Date: 20 September 2019
OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Madison County, Mississippi Dale Partners Architects P.A.(Jackson) Richard Womack Construction. LLC
P.O. Box 608 188 East Capitol Street P.O. Box 541
Canton, MS 39046-0608 Suite 250 Magee, MS 39111

Jackson, Mississippi

39201

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and. if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

Remaining Contingency to be deducted from Original Contract Sum.
Contingency Allowance:  $43,332.00

Testing Allowance: 2,058.00

Site Utilities Allowance: 8,002.50

Power Company Allowance: 2,251.85

Total deducted from Contract Sum: $55,644.35

Weather days added to Contract Time: 210

The original Contract Sum was $ 1.626.000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders S 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1.626.000.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 55.644.35
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1.570.355.65

The Contract Time will be increased by Two Hundred Ten (210) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be 09 August 2019

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Dale Partners Architects P.A.(Jackson) Richard Womack Construction, LL.C Madison County, Mississippi
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTE@CTO?W OWNER (Firm name)

SIGNATURE i SIGNATURE o SIGNATURE

Russ Blount. AIA, Partner Richard Womack, President Trey Baxter, District 2 Supervisor
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

20 September 2019 27 September 2019

DATE DATE DATE

PN sk

AIA Document G701™ = 2017, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000, 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Archile@ghts reserfed. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction oristribition of this AIA® Document, or
any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This
document was produced by AlA software at 15:03:13 ET on 09/26/2019 under Order No. 5412883029 which expires on 09/22/2020, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (3B9ADASS)




